iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

POLICE

Number

Time and Date

25B001413

25B001414

25B001415

25B001416

25B001417

25B001418

25B001419

25B001420

25B001421

25B001422

25B001423

25B001424

25B001425

25B001426

25B001427

25B001428

25B001429

25B001430

25B001431

25B001432

25B001433
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07:21:03
04/02/25
08:02:15
04/02/25
09:09:48
04/02/25
11:32:23
04/02/25
12:46:20
04/02/25
15:09:53
04/02/25
15:44:14
04/02/25
18:12:57
04/02/25
19:24:41
04/02/25
19:34:12
04/02/25
19:44:25
04/02/25
19:50:00
04/02/25
19:57:14
04/02/25
20:12:03
04/02/25
20:30:59
04/02/25
20:48:29
04/02/25
20:57:38
04/02/25
20:58:37
04/02/25
21:10:44
04/02/25
21:24:08
04/02/25
21:47:06
04/02/25

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Nature
Susp Vehicle

School
Resource
School
Resource
Acc-Pd

Fraud

911 Hangup

Welfare Check

Alarm-Business

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address

313 S DEPOT ST, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
928 COLUMBUS AV, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
102 E BOEHRINGER ST; GOLDEN BPD
VILLA, BATESVILLE, IN

904 N 229, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
606 W PEARL ST, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
56 PROGRESS DR, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
MAIN ST / CATHERINE ST, BPD

BATESVILLE, IN
206 SR 129; MARGARET MARY REHABBPD
CENTER, BATESVILLE, IN

90 SR 229; CVS BATESVILLE, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

1342 SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
1348 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE BPD

GOODWILL, BATESVILLE, IN
46 / COLUMBUS, BATESVILLE, IN

150 E BOUND, BATESVILLE, IN

149 WEST BOUND EXIT RAMP,
BATESVILLE, IN

BISCHOFF RD / SR 129, BATESVILLE, 69
IN

760 SR 46 W; BATESVILLE PRIMARY
SCHOOL, BATESVILLE, IN

215 E PEARL ST; LANGEN MEATS,
BATESVILLE, IN

1340 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE DAY NITE BPD
EAST, BATESVILLE, IN

WESTERN AV / JOHN ST, BATESVILLE, BPD
IN

558 E PEARL ST; HUCKS GAS
STATION, BATESVILLE, IN

SR 46 / COLUMBUS AVE, BATESVILLE,
IN

BPD

BPD

Location

Dsp

04/03/25
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Number Time and Date  Nature Address Location Dsp

25B001434 21:57:39 Traffic Stop MERKEL RD / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN 69
04/02/25

25B001435 22:06:21 Traffic Stop MERKEL RD / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN 69
04/02/25

25B001436 22:13:54 Reckless Driver 144 ebn, BATESVILLE, IN
04/02/25

25B001437 22:36:18 Traffic Stop SR 46 / SR 129, BATESVILLE, IN
04/02/25

25B001438 00:38:10 911 Hangup 320 NORTHSIDE DR, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
04/03/25

25B001439 04:31:49 Traffic Stop 904 N SR 229; BATESVILLE BP, BPD
04/03/25 BATESVILLE, IN

25B001440 04:42:56 911 Hangup 44 CHATEAU BLVD ; ROOM 208, BPD
04/03/25 BATESVILLE, IN

25B001441 05:12:02 Traffic Stop 1490 LAMMERS PIKE, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
04/03/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 29

Total reported: 29

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 04/02/25", All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes
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